
Course Code Course Title Start Date End Date Professor Req. ISBN Conf. Type Title BibliU Pricing

BIO-346-01 PARASITOLOGY 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Stephanie Bingham9781455709632 Clinical Parasitology, A Practical Approach TBD

COM-304-01 INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Pawena Sirimangkala9780190297466 Understanding Intercultural Communication TBD

SOC-370-01 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Aurelie La Torre9780199399178 Symbols, Selves, and Social Reality: A Symbolic Interactionist approach to Social Psychology TBD

SW-575-MOL1 Social Work Practice with Refugees and Immigrants1/17/26 4/25/26 Martha Vallejo9781516526741 Handbook of Refugee Experience: Trauma, Resilience and Recovery TBD

ANE-614-01 GEN PRINCIPLES OF ANE 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Martha Polizzi 9781975199074 eBook Clinical Anesthesia $294.93

ANE-614-01 GEN PRINCIPLES OF ANE 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Martha Polizzi 9781496371256 eBook Anesthesiologist 's Manual of Surgical Procedures $275.94

ANE-617-01 ADV PHARM FOR ANE PRACTICE 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Amir Rashidian9781975126919 eBook Stoelting‚Äôs pharmacology & physiology in anesthetic practice $251.89

NUR-618-01 Scientific Foundations of Advanced Pharmacology2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Amir Rashidian9781975126919 eBook Stoelting‚Äôs pharmacology & physiology in anesthetic practice $251.89

PUB-503-AP THEOR, PRINC & PRAC PUB ADM 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Stephen Sussman9781315530512 eBook Public Administration and Public Affairs $158.74

PUB-503-OB THEOR, PRINC & PRAC PUB ADM 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Stephen Sussman9781315530512 eBook Public Administration and Public Affairs $158.74

ANE-614-01 GEN PRINCIPLES OF ANE 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Martha Polizzi 9780323672795 eBook Anesthesis Equipment : Prinicples and Applications $157.59

HSN-707-01 QUAN METH OF INQUIRY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Ferrona Beason9781975223823 eBook Polit & Beck's Nursing Research $154.42

LAW-6154-LW WILLS, TRUSTS AND ESTATES 2026-12-01 5/15/26 Jonathon Keene9781531008840 Florida Wills, Trusts, and Estates ‚Äì Cases and Materials $152.86

OTR-522-01 CONDITIONS IN ADULTHOOD 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Belkis Landa-Gonzalez9781975174880 eBook Willard and Spackman�s Occupational Therapy $151.88

OTR-522-1 CONDITIONS IN ADULTHOOD 2026-10-01 2026-01-05 Belkis Landa-Gonzalez9781975174880 eBook Willard and SpackmanÔøΩs Occupational Therapy $151.88

OTR-526-1 ADL: STRAT FOR SPECIAL NEEDS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Kamar Kellam9781975174880 eBook Willard and SpackmanÔøΩs Occupational Therapy $151.88

SW-607-BOL1 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY 1/13/26 4/14/26 Oscar Gonzalez9780890425763 eBook DSM-5 TR $150.64

SW-607-MOL1 Psychopathology 1/17/26 4/25/26 Antonio Nunez9780890425763 eBook DSM-5 TR $150.64

SW-607-MOL3 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY 1/17/26 4/25/26 Jhonii Louis 9780890425763 eBook DSM-5 TR $150.64

ACC-335-01 INTERMEDIATE ACCNTNG I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781265954291 Courseware - LTI Connect 3P Inclusive Access Online Access For Intermediate Accounting $141.37

ACC-336-01 INTERMEDIATE ACCNTNG II 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781265954291 Courseware - LTI Connect 3P Inclusive Access Online Access For Intermediate Accounting $141.37

LAW-6544-LA BAR SURVEY 2026-12-01 5/15/26 Naomi Hatton 9781543830910 eBook MBE Decoded $137.13

LAW-6544-LW BAR SURVEY 2026-12-01 5/15/26 Naomi Hatton 9781543830910 eBook MBE Decoded $137.13

ANE-614-01 GEN PRINCIPLES OF ANE 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Martha Polizzi 9780323778640 eBook Nurse Anesthesia - E-Book $135.75

CLB-521-01 LAB SAFETY: PRINCIPLES/PRAC 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Nilia Madan 9781555819637 eBook Biological Safety Principles and Practice $134.50

ACC-362-01 FED. INCOME TAX / INDIVIDUALS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Kevin Kemerer9781265223489 Courseware - LTI Connect 3P Inclusive Access Online Access for McGraw-Hill's Taxation of Individuals 2025: Evergreen Release $131.65

ACC-435-02 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781265305802 Courseware - LTI Connect 3P Inclusive Access Online Access for Fundamentals of Advanced Accounting $131.65

SOC-200-1 Society & Social Justice 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Laura Finley 9798823396431 Courseware - Access Code Society and Social Justice $130.26

SOC-200-2 Society & Social Justice 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Aurelie La Torre9798823396431 Courseware - Access Code Society and Social Justice $130.26

SOC-200-3 Society & Social Justice 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Aurelie La Torre9798823396431 Courseware - Access Code Society and Social Justice $130.26

ACC-201-01 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Kevin Kemerer9781265321147 Courseware - LTI Financial Accounting $125.98

ACC-202-02 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Kevin Kemerer9781265304805 Courseware - LTI Connect 3P Inclusive Access Online Access for Managerial Accounting $125.98

MBA-660-01 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Kevin Kemerer9781264762026 Courseware - LTI Connect 3P Inclusive Access Online Access for Managerial Accounting for Managers $125.98

MBA-660-AP MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Kevin Kemerer9781264762026 Courseware - LTI Connect 3P Inclusive Access Online Access for Managerial Accounting for Managers $125.98

MBA-660-XKE MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Kevin Kemerer9781264762026 Courseware - LTI Connect 3P Inclusive Access Online Access for Managerial Accounting for Managers $125.98

NUR-510-01 Advanced Pathophysiology 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Amir Rashidian9780323789875 eBook Pathophysiology: The Biologic Basis for Disease in Adults and Children $122.46

NURA-510-01 ADV PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Amir Rashidian9780323789899 eBook McCance & Huether's Pathophysiology - E-Book $122.46

NURA-678-08 ADV. HLTH. ASSESS & DIFF.DIAG 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Lisa Ferrand 9780323761857 eBook Seidel's Guide to Physical Examination - E-Book $117.71

PUB-310-AP METHDS&TECHNQS PUB ADMIN 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Sandra Schrouder9781032152035 eBook Practical Research Methods for Nonprofit and Public Administrators $116.97

PUB-310-OB METHDS&TECHNQS PUB ADMIN 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Sandra Schrouder9781032152035 eBook Practical Research Methods for Nonprofit and Public Administrators $116.97

OTR-650-1 SPECIAL TOPICS II 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Rachel Lau 9780803646063 eBook Sensory Integration: Theory & Practice $111.45

MBA-643-AP CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Jana Rutherford9781736017937 Courseware - Access Code Consumer Behavior Simternship $110.75

MBA-643-XRU CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 3/16/26 2026-02-05 9781736017937 Courseware - Access Code Consumer Behavior Simternship $110.75

MBA-646-AP MKT IN A DYNAMIC ENVIRON 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Jana Rutherford9781736017999 Courseware - Access Code Marketing Management Simternship $110.75



MBA-646-XRU MKT IN A DYNAMIC ENVIRON 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Jana Rutherford9781736017999 Courseware - Access Code Marketing Management Simternship $110.75

MKT-306-01 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jana Rutherford9781734688856 Courseware - Access Code Marketing Principles Simternship $110.75

MKT-306-02 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jana Rutherford9781734688856 Courseware - Access Code Marketing Principles Simternship $110.75

MKT-385-01 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jana Rutherford9781736017937 Courseware - Access Code Consumer Behavior Simternship $110.75

BIO-240-03 FOUNDATIONS HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Stephanie Bingham9781265261573 Courseware - LTI Anatomy and Physiology: The Unity of Form and Function $107.85

BIO-303-01 PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN GENETICS 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Stephanie Bingham9781265300234 Courseware - LTI Human Genetics $107.85

LAW-5302-LC CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 2026-12-01 5/15/26 Salvatore Gianino9798894106731 eBook Constitutional Law, Seventh Edition, 2025 Case Supplement $107.60

OTR-635-01 ADV CLINICAL REASONING 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Tan Fung Chan9781719640640 eBook Kielhofner�s Research in Occupational Therapy: Methods of Inquiry for Enhancing Practice $106.87

OTR-635-1 ADVANCED CLINICAL REASONING 2026-10-01 2026-01-05 Tan Fung Ivan Chan9781719640640 eBook KielhofnerÔøΩs Research in Occupational Therapy: Methods of Inquiry for Enhancing Practice $106.87

BIO-230-01 HUMAN ANATOMY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Michael Bill 9781119662860 eBook DF: PHA, 15e EPUB $106.02

OTR-524-1 EVALUATION WITH ADULTS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Katherine Greg9780803659162 eBook Occupational Therapy in Mental Health: A Vision for Participation $105.96

OTR-528-01 DEV & INTERVENTION ADULTHOOD 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Jill Campbell 9780803659162 eBook Occupational Therapy in Mental Health: A Vision for Participation. $105.96

OTR-528-1 DEVELOPMENT AND INTERVENTION IN ADULTHOOD2026-10-01 2026-01-05 Jill Campbell 9780803659162 eBook Occupational Therapy in Mental Health: A Vision for Participation. $105.96

NURA-678-08 ADV. HLTH. ASSESS & DIFF.DIAG 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Lisa Ferrand 9781260121124 eBook Symptom to Diagnosis An Evidence Based Guide, Fourth Edition $102.88

OTR-522-01 CONDITIONS IN ADULTHOOD 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Belkis Landa-Gonzalez9780323792554 eBook Pedretti�s Occupational Therapy Practice Skills for Physical Dysfunction $101.57

OTR-522-1 CONDITIONS IN ADULTHOOD 2026-10-01 2026-01-05 Belkis Landa-Gonzalez9780323792554 eBook PedrettiÔøΩs Occupational Therapy Practice Skills for Physical Dysfunction $101.57

OTR-528-01 DEV & INTERVENTION ADULTHOOD 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Jill Campbell 9780323792554 eBook Pedretti�s Occupational Therapy Practice Skills for Physical Dysfunction $101.57

OTR-528-1 DEVELOPMENT AND INTERVENTION IN ADULTHOOD2026-10-01 2026-01-05 Jill Campbell 9780323792554 eBook PedrettiÔøΩs Occupational Therapy Practice Skills for Physical Dysfunction $101.57

SOC-409-01 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Lisa Konczal 9780357360798 Courseware - LTI The Practice of Social Research $98.51

HED-730-01 HIGHER EDUCATION&THE LAW 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781394196302 eBook The Law of Higher Education $96.52

OTR-640-1 ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Katherine Greg9780443109690 eBook Assistive Technologies: Principles and Practice $93.98

SW-619-MOL2 ADV CLINICAL PRAC FAMILIES 1/17/26 4/25/26 Sambra Zaoui9781462531936 eBook Re-visioning Family Therapy: Addressing Diversity in Clinical Practice $90.83

BIO-322-01 BOTANY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Flona Redway 9781260488616 Courseware - LTI Stern's Introductory Plant Biology $87.29

BIO-110L-L1 GENERAL BIOLOGY I LAB 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Flona Redway 9781264405978 Courseware - LTI Connect Online Access for Biology Laboratory Manual $86.28

BIO-111-01 GENERAL BIOLOGY II 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Flona Redway 9781264408788 Courseware - LTI Connect Access for Biology $86.28

SMB-544-01 FINANCIAL APPS IN SPORT 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Parnes Cartwright9798385129812 eBook Sports Finance: Where the Money Comes From, and Where the Money Goes $86.11

ANE-614-01 GEN PRINCIPLES OF ANE 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Martha Polizzi 9780323796774 eBook Basic's of Anesthesia $84.48

PSY-313-1 FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Eric Reznik 9780137833498 eBook Introduction to Forensic Psychology $83.55

PSY-335-1 RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS IN PSYCHOLOGY I2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Guillermo Wated9781071802717 eBook Research methods and statistics: An integrated approach $83.55

PSY-436-1 RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS IN PSYCHOLOGY II2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Justin Lauro 9781071802717 eBook Research methods and statistics: An integrated approach $83.55

PSY-436-2 RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS IN PSYCHOLOGY II2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Justin Lauro 9781071802717 eBook Research methods and statistics: An integrated approach $83.55

PUB-670-AP PUBLIC PLAN & GROWTH MGT 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781040047514 eBook Contemporary Urban Planning $83.55

PUB-670-OB PUBLIC PLAN & GROWTH MGT 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781040047514 eBook Contemporary Urban Planning $83.55

PUB-605-AP PUB POLICY ANALY & EVAL 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Margaret Bragg9781118893609 eBook Handbook of Practical Program Evaluation $82.28

PUB-623-AP PRODUCTIVITY IMPRV PUBLIC SEC 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781119705963 eBook Understanding and Managing, 6e ePDF $82.28

PUB-623-OB PRODUCTIVITY IMPRV PUBLIC SEC 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781119705963 eBook Understanding and Managing, 6e ePDF $82.28

MGT-336-01 CROSS-CULTRAL MNGMNT 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Parnes Cartwright9781483384894 eBook Understanding Global Cultures $80.76

PSY-283-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Sabrina Des Rosiers9781071895245 eBook Exploring Lifespan Development $80.76

PSY-283-5 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Tinamarie Compitiello9781071895245 eBook Exploring Lifespan Development $80.76

PSY-352-1 CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHOPATHOLOGY2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Chelsea Zeigler9781544362335 eBook Introduction to Abnormal Child and Adolescent Psychlogy $80.76

OTR-524-1 EVALUATION WITH ADULTS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Katherine Greg9780766836273 eBook Occupational Therapy Manual for the Evaluation of Range of Motion and Muscle Strength. $80.20

MKT-306-01 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jana Rutherford9798214048758 eBook Principles of Marketing $77.13

MKT-306-02 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jana Rutherford9798214048758 eBook Principles of Marketing $77.13

CRM-202-02 JUVENILE DELINQUENCY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Aurelie La Torre9781538183472 eBook Juvenile Delinquency: A Sociological Approach $76.09

SOC-202-02 JUVENILE DELINQUENCY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Aurelie La Torre9781538183472 eBook Juvenile Delinquency: A Sociological Approach $76.09



OTR-527-1 ADULTS EVAL & INTERVN LAB 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Sandra Chreim9781638220602 eBook Documentation Manual for Occupational Therapy: Writing SOAP Notes $75.17

OTR-635-01 ADV CLINICAL REASONING 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Tan Fung Chan9781617110214 eBook
Evidence-Based Rehabilitation: A
Guide to Practice $75.17

OTR-635-1 ADVANCED CLINICAL REASONING 2026-10-01 2026-01-05 Tan Fung Ivan Chan9781617110214 eBook
Evidence-Based Rehabilitation: A
 Guide to Practice $75.17

OTR-695-1 LVL II FIELD SPEC INTRST 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Sandra Chreim9781556425622 eBook The Successful Occupational Therapy Fieldwork Student $75.17

PSY-340-1 WRONGFUL CONVICTIONS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Hana Chae 9781319606015 eBook Forensic and Legal Psychology $73.67

SPY-552-01 CHILD&ADOL PSYCHOPATHOL 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Silvia Albertova9781337624268 eBook Abnormal child psychology (7th ed.) $71.19

MGT-352-01 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jalane Meloun9781885837578 Courseware - Access Code HRManagement Simulation Access Code $71.14

COM-312-01 CRISIS COMMUNICATION MGMT 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Zorajayda Graciani9781071816622 eBook Ongoing crisis communication: Planning, managing, and responding $71.02

HSN-705-01 QUAL METH OF INQUIRY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Michele Upvall9781071836767 eBook The Sage handbook of qualitative research $71.02

PUB-406-AP HUMAN RES IN PUB SECTOR 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781071809266 eBook Human Resource Management in Public Service $71.02

PUB-406-OB HUMAN RES IN PUB SECTOR 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781071809266 eBook Human Resource Management in Public Service $71.02

SOC-320-01 SOCIOLOGY OF LAW 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Luigi Esposito 9781000902990 eBook Law and Society $71.00

HSN-707-01 QUAN METH OF INQUIRY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Ferrona Beason9781071855485 eBook Statistics for People Who (Think They) Hate Statistics $69.54

HSN-707-01 QUAN METH OF INQUIRY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Ferrona Beason9781003816737 eBook How to Use SPSS¬Æ $69.34

SW-677-MOL1 ADV CLINICAL PRAC GROUPS 1/17/26 4/25/26 Heidi Heft LaPorte9781138790575 eBook Group Work: Skills and Strategies for Effective Intervention $69.34

SW-677-MOL2 Advanced Clinical Social Work Practice with Groups1/17/26 4/25/26 Todd Tedrow 9781138790575 eBook Group Work: Skills and Strategies for Effective Intervention $69.34

ANE-706-08 Leadership, Policy, & Interdepartmental Collaboration2026-12-01 5/15/26 THERESA REED 9781284297683 Courseware - Access Code Navigate Premier for Quantum Leadership: Creating Sustainable Value in Health Care, Seventh Edition $69.28

ANE-706-08 LEAD, POLICY & INTERDIS COL 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Lonar Anthony Umadhay9781284297683 Courseware - Access Code Navigate Premier for Quantum Leadership: Creating Sustainable Value in Health Care, Seventh Edition $69.28

ANE-706-P1 Leadership, Policy, & Interdepartmental Collaboration2026-12-01 5/15/26 THERESA REED 9781284297683 Courseware - Access Code Navigate Premier for Quantum Leadership: Creating Sustainable Value in Health Care, Seventh Edition $69.28

ANE-706-P1 LEAD, POLICY & INTERDIS COL 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Theresa Reed 9781284297683 Courseware - Access Code Navigate Premier for Quantum Leadership: Creating Sustainable Value in Health Care, Seventh Edition $69.28

ANE-706-P2 Leadership, Policy, & Interdepartmental Collaboration2026-12-01 5/15/26 THERESA REED 9781284297683 Courseware - Access Code Navigate Premier for Quantum Leadership: Creating Sustainable Value in Health Care, Seventh Edition $69.28

ANE-706-P2 LEAD, POLICY & INTERDIS COL 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Theresa Reed 9781284297683 Courseware - Access Code Navigate Premier for Quantum Leadership: Creating Sustainable Value in Health Care, Seventh Edition $69.28

PUB-545-AP VALUES & ETHICS IN ADMIN 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Sandra Schrouder9781118109861 eBook The Ethics Challenge in Public Service $66.46

PUB-545-OB VALUES & ETHICS IN ADMIN 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Sandra Schrouder9781118109861 eBook The Ethics Challenge in Public Service $66.46

SW-662-MOL1 MIND BODY CONNECT:NEUR CLI PR 1/17/26 4/25/26 Jennifer Williams9781324053187 eBook The Neuroscience of Psychotherapy: Healing the Social Brain $66.06

MUS-332-01 HISTORY OF ROCK MUSIC 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Peter Brewer 9780393522648 Courseware - LTI What's That Sound?: An Introduction to Rock and Its History (Fourth Edition) $65.66

PHI-220-02 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Charles Alfarone9798214337777 eBook 3B-EBK: ARCHETYPES OF WISDOM $65.26

PHI-220-05 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Charles Alfarone9798214337777 eBook 3B-EBK: ARCHETYPES OF WISDOM $65.26

PHI-220-08 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Charles Alfarone9798214337777 eBook 3B-EBK: ARCHETYPES OF WISDOM $65.26

PUB-609-AP SEM IN PUBLIC FINANCIAL ADMIN 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Sandra Schrouder9781337515580 eBook Fiscal Administration $65.26

PUB-609-OB SEM IN PUBLIC FINANCIAL ADMIN 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Sandra Schrouder9781337515580 eBook Fiscal Administration $65.26

SW-507-MOL1 Social Work: An Introduction to the Profession1/17/26 4/25/26 Kimberly Devine9780495007746 eBook An Introduction to the Profession of Social Work $65.26

SW-546-BOL1 Direct Pratice I: A Trauma-Informed, Strength-based Framework1/13/26 4/21/26 Eva Nowakowski9780357630594 eBook Direct Social Work Practice: Theory and Skills $65.26

SW-546-MOL Direct Practice Skills SW I: TRAUMA- INFORMED, STRENGTH-BASED FRAMEWORK1/17/26 4/25/26 Carolyn Daniels9798214119717 eBook 3B-EBK: EMPOWERMENT SERIES: DIRECT SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE $65.26

SW-546-MOL1 Direct Pratice I: A Trauma-Informed, Strength-based Framework1/17/26 4/25/26 Carolyn Daniels9780357630594 eBook Direct Social Work Practice: Theory and Skills $65.26

SW-547-MOL Direct Prac Skills SW II: TRAUMA- INFORMED, STRENGTH-BASED FRAMEWORK1/17/26 4/25/26 Carolyn Daniels9798214119717 eBook 3B-EBK: EMPOWERMENT SERIES: DIRECT SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE $65.26

SW-547-MOL1 DIR PRAC SKILLS SW II 1/17/26 4/25/26 Carolyn Daniels9780357630594 eBook Direct Social Work Practice: Theory and Skills $65.26

SW-550-BOL1 SW MACRO & POLICY PRACTICE 1/15/26 4/16/26 Laurel Thompson9781305943247 eBook Empowerment Series Foundation of Social Policy $65.26

SW-550-BOL1 SW MACRO & POLICY PRACTICE 1/15/26 4/16/26 Laurel Thompson9781305943292 eBook Generalist Practice with Organizations and Communities $65.26

SW-550-MOL2 Social Work Macro and Policy Practice: Poverty Oppression and Trauma1/17/26 4/25/26 Teresa Guzman9781305943247 eBook Empowerment Series Foundation of Social Policy $65.26

SW-550-MOL2 Social Work Macro and Policy Practice: Poverty Oppression and Trauma1/17/26 4/25/26 Teresa Guzman9781305943292 eBook Generalist Practice with Organizations and Communities $65.26

SW-563-BOL1 MODELS CLINICAL SW PRACT 1/13/26 4/14/26 Sandi Baumann Karnbach9781285750248 eBook Theories for Direct Social Work Practice $65.26

SW-607-BOL1 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY 1/13/26 4/14/26 Oscar Gonzalez9780357520086 eBook Psychopathology: A competency-based assessment model for social workers $65.26



SW-607-MOL1 Psychopathology 1/17/26 4/25/26 Antonio Nunez9780357520086 eBook Psychopathology: A competency-based assessment model for social workers $65.26

SW-607-MOL3 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY 1/17/26 4/25/26 Jhonii Louis 9780357520086 eBook Psychopathology: A competency-based assessment model for social workers $65.26

PUB-670-AP PUBLIC PLAN & GROWTH MGT 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781394274031 eBook Strategic Planning for Public and Nonprofit Organizations $64.87

PUB-670-OB PUBLIC PLAN & GROWTH MGT 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781394274031 eBook Strategic Planning for Public and Nonprofit Organizations $64.87

ANE-706-08 LEAD, POLICY & INTERDIS COL 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Lonar Anthony Umadhay9781284297669 eBook Quantum Leadership: Creating Sustainable Value in Health Care $64.47

ANE-706-P1 LEAD, POLICY & INTERDIS COL 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Theresa Reed 9781284297669 eBook Quantum Leadership: Creating Sustainable Value in Health Care $64.47

ANE-706-P2 LEAD, POLICY & INTERDIS COL 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Theresa Reed 9781284297669 eBook Quantum Leadership: Creating Sustainable Value in Health Care $64.47

COM-409-01 ORGANIZATIONAL COMM 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Pawena Sirimangkala9781319201487 eBook Organizational communication: Balancing creativity and constraint $63.15

SW-611-MOL1 ADV CLINICAL PRAC INDIV 1/17/26 4/25/26 Sambra Zaoui9781556203640 eBook NeuroCounseling Brain-Based Clinical Aopproaches $61.71

SW-611-MOL2 Advanced Clinical Social Work Practice with Individuals1/17/26 4/25/26 Ranauk Tejani 9781556203640 eBook NeuroCounseling Brain-Based Clinical Aopproaches $61.71

SW-611-MOL4 Advanced Clinical Social Work Practice with Individuals1/17/26 4/25/26 Dellanira Calvet9781556203640 eBook NeuroCounseling Brain-Based Clinical Aopproaches $61.71

PSY-320-1 TESTS AND MEASUREMENTS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Marie Barnes 9781071817209 eBook Tests and measurement for people who think they hate tests and measurement $59.88

PSY-320-2 TESTS AND MEASUREMENTS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Guillermo Wated9781071817209 eBook Tests and measurement for people who think they hate tests and measurement $59.88

BIO-110L-L1 GENERAL BIOLOGY I LAB 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Flona Redway 9781265434793 eBook eBook Online Access for Biology Laboratory Manual $59.07

BIO-110L-L2 GENERAL BIOLOGY I LAB 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Leticia Vega 9781264406029 eBook eBook Online Access for Biology Laboratory Manual $59.07

BIO-110L-L3 GENERAL BIOLOGY I LAB 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Pierre-Yves Jean-Charles9781264406029 eBook eBook Online Access for Biology Laboratory Manual $59.07

BIO-111L-L1 GENERAL BIOLOGY II LAB 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Silvia Macia 9781264406029 eBook eBook Online Access for Biology Laboratory Manual $59.07

PUB-545-AP VALUES & ETHICS IN ADMIN 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Sandra Schrouder9781265237189 eBook The Elements of Moral Philosophy $59.07

PUB-545-OB VALUES & ETHICS IN ADMIN 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Sandra Schrouder9781265237189 eBook The Elements of Moral Philosophy $59.07

SW-539-MOL1 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 1/17/26 4/25/26 Ryan Papciak 9781266347344 eBook LIfeSpan Development $59.07

NUR-737-P1 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 9780826191168 eBook Translation of Evidence into Nursing and Healthcare $58.15

NUR-737-P2 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 9780826191168 eBook Translation of Evidence into Nursing and Healthcare $58.15

NUR-737-P3 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 9780826191168 eBook Translation of Evidence into Nursing and Healthcare $58.15

NUR-737-P4 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Dawn Welliver 9780826191168 eBook Translation of Evidence into Nursing and Healthcare $58.15

NUR-737-P5 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Jennifer St Louis9780826191168 eBook Translation of Evidence into Nursing and Healthcare $58.15

NUR-737-P6 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Jennifer St Louis9780826191168 eBook Translation of Evidence into Nursing and Healthcare $58.15

SW-330-01 GEN SW PRAC FORENSIC SETTINGS 2026-01-13 2026-04-28 Jill Levenson 9780826120670 eBook Forensic Social Work, Second Edition $58.15

SW-SW330-1 Forensic Social Work 2026-06-01 2026-08-05 Jill Levenson 9780826120670 eBook Forensic Social Work, Second Edition: Psychosocial and Legal Issues Across Diverse Populations and Settings $58.15

BIO-325-01 MICROBIOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Christoph Hengartner9780135845400 eBook Brock Biology of Microorganisms $56.94

BIO-330-01 CELL BIOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Pierre-Yves Jean-Charles9780135832318 eBook Becker's World of the Cell $56.94

BIO-334-01 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Ana Lichtenberger9780134399485 eBook Principles of Human Physiology $56.94

CRM-200-01 INTRO TO CRIMINOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Luigi Esposito 9780137636174 eBook Criminology: A Sociological Understanding $56.94

CRM-200-05 INTRO TO CRIMINOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Luigi Esposito 9780137636174 eBook Criminology: A Sociological Understanding $56.94

CRM-202-01 JUVENILE DELINQUENCY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Fernando Perez9780134548241 eBook Juvenile Delinquency $56.94

CSL-601-01 METHODOLOGY OF RESEARCH 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Alfonso Barreto9780138173784 eBook Educational Research: Planning, Conducting, and Evaluating Quantitative and Qualitative Research $56.94

ECO-201-01 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Yun Wang 9780135196434 eBook Macroeconomics: Principles, Applications and Tools $56.94

ECO-201-02 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Yun Wang 9780135196434 eBook Macroeconomics: Principles, Applications and Tools $56.94

ECO-201-03 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Yun Wang 9780135196434 eBook Macroeconomics: Principles, Applications and Tools $56.94

ECO-202-03 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Yun Wang 9780135173756 eBook Microeconomics: Principles, Applications and Tools $56.94

MAT-109-01 PRECALCULUS MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Lubomir Markov9780135227688 eBook Algebra and Trigonometry $56.94

MBA-643-AP CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Jana Rutherford9780138166625 eBook Consumer Behavior $56.94

MBA-643-XRU CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 3/16/26 2026-02-05 9780138166625 eBook Consumer Behavior $56.94

MBA-646-AP MKT IN A DYNAMIC ENVIRON 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Jana Rutherford9780133871517 eBook Framework for Marketing Management $56.94

MBA-646-XRU MKT IN A DYNAMIC ENVIRON 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Jana Rutherford9780133871517 eBook Framework for Marketing Management $56.94

MKT-385-01 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jana Rutherford9780138166625 eBook Consumer Behavior $56.94



PSY-281-1 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Michael Fass 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-10 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Fernanda Ponce9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-11 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Fernanda Ponce9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-12 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Evymari Bidot 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-2 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Michael Fass 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-3 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Victor Vila 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-4 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Michael Fass 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-5 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Anna Rondon 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-6 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Evymari Bidot 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-7 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Anna Rondon 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-8 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Marie Barnes 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-281-9 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Marie Barnes 9780137497928 eBook Psychology: An Exploration $56.94

PSY-283-1 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Victor Vila 9780137498406 eBook Discovering the Lifespan $56.94

PSY-283-2 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Chelsea Zeigler9780137498406 eBook Discovering the Lifespan $56.94

PSY-283-3 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Alexandra Lavado9780137498406 eBook Discovering the Lifespan $56.94

PSY-314-1 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Eric Reznik 9781506387246 eBook Psychological Disorders A Scientist Practioner Apprach $56.94

PSY-314-2 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Victor Vila 9781506387246 eBook Psychological Disorders A Scientist Practioner Apprach $56.94

PSY-314-3 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Anna Rondon 9781506387246 eBook Psychological Disorders A Scientist Practioner Apprach $56.94

PSY-325-1 THEORIES OF PERSONALITY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Eric Reznik 9780137502295 eBook An introduction to theories of personality $56.94

PSY-325-2 THEORIES OF PERSONALITY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Tinamarie Compitiello9780137502295 eBook An introduction to theories of personality $56.94

PSY-351-1 CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHOLOGY2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Evymari Bidot 9780137498437 eBook Child Development: A Cultural Approach $56.94

PSY-390-1 PHYSIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Justin Lauro 9780134080918 eBook Physiology of Behavior $56.94

SOC-202-01 Juvenile Delinquency 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Fernando Perez9780134548241 eBook Juvenile Delinquency $56.94

SW-619-MOL2 ADV CLINICAL PRAC FAMILIES 1/17/26 4/25/26 Sambra Zaoui9780135168097 eBook The Essentials of Family Therapy $56.94

PUB-535-AP RESEARCH METHODOLOGIES 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Stephen Sussman9781506386706 eBook Research Design: A Qualitative, Quantitative, and Mixed Methods Approaches $56.55

PUB-535-OB RESEARCH METHODOLOGIES 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Stephen Sussman9781506386706 eBook Research Design: A Qualitative, Quantitative, and Mixed Methods Approaches $56.55

ANE-706-08 Leadership, Policy, & Interdepartmental Collaboration2026-12-01 5/15/26 Theresa Reed 9781284297669 eBook Quantum Leadership: creating sustainable value in healthcare $56.46

ANE-706-P1 Leadership, Policy, & Interdepartmental Collaboration2026-12-01 5/15/26 Theresa Reed 9781284297669 eBook Quantum Leadership: creating sustainable value in healthcare $56.46

ANE-706-P2 Leadership, Policy, & Interdepartmental Collaboration2026-12-01 5/15/26 Theresa Reed 9781284297669 eBook Quantum Leadership: creating sustainable value in healthcare $56.46

NUR-742-01 GLOBAL HEALTH AWARENESS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Ferrona Beason9781284175707 eBook Global Health Care: Issues and Policies $53.64

SW-575-MOL1 Social Work Practice with Refugees and Immigrants1/17/26 4/25/26 Martha Vallejo9780826186317 eBook Social Work with Immigrants and Refugees: Legal Issues, Clinical Skills, and Advocacy $51.51

HSN-705-01 QUAL METH OF INQUIRY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Michele Upvall9781544398426 eBook Qualitative inquiry and research design: Choosing among five approaches ( $50.13

NUR-742-01 GLOBAL HEALTH AWARENESS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Ferrona Beason9781483355108 eBook Diversity and Leadership $50.13

NUR-720-01 LEADERSHIP FOR INNOVATION 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Michele Upvall9781284304107 eBook Leadership for evidence-based innovation in nursing and health professions $47.52

NUR-737-P1 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 9781284255461 eBook The Doctor of Nursing Practice Project: A Framework for Success $47.04

NUR-737-P2 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 9781284255461 eBook The Doctor of Nursing Practice Project: A Framework for Success $47.04

NUR-737-P3 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 9781284255461 eBook The Doctor of Nursing Practice Project: A Framework for Success $47.04

NUR-737-P4 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Dawn Welliver 9781284255461 eBook The Doctor of Nursing Practice Project: A Framework for Success $47.04

NUR-737-P5 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Jennifer St Louis9781284255461 eBook The Doctor of Nursing Practice Project: A Framework for Success $47.04

NUR-737-P6 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Jennifer St Louis9781284255461 eBook The Doctor of Nursing Practice Project: A Framework for Success $47.04

SW-685-BOL1 Evaluation of Social Work Clinical Evaluation1/13/26 4/21/26 Sarah Lewis 9780190916510 eBook Program Evaluation for Social Workers: Foundations of evidence-based programs $47.01

SW-685-MOL2 Evaluation of Social Work Clinical Evaluation1/17/26 4/25/26 Sarah Lewis 9780190916510 eBook Program Evaluation for Social Workers: Foundations of evidence-based programs $47.01

EDU-751-DL DIVERSITY, EQUITY, INCL. ORGS 2026-01-12 2026-05-08 Jean McAtavey9781040329092 eBook Organizational Theory for Equity and Diversity $45.94

PUB-403-AP PUBLIC BUDGETING/FINANCE 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Carole Huberman9781315474830 eBook Understanding Government Budgets $44.28

PUB-403-OB PUBLIC BUDGETING/FINANCE 2026-12-01 2/28/26 Carole Huberman9781315474830 eBook Understanding Government Budgets $44.28



PUB-405-AP ADMNSTRTVE LAW & PROCESS 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781032300436 eBook Administrative Law for Public Managers $43.43

PUB-405-AP ADMNSTRTVE LAW & PROCESS 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781000634853 eBook Administrative Law for Public Managers $43.43

PUB-405-OB ADMNSTRTVE LAW & PROCESS 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781032300436 eBook Administrative Law for Public Managers $43.43

PUB-405-OB ADMNSTRTVE LAW & PROCESS 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781000634853 eBook Administrative Law for Public Managers $43.43

SPY-613-01 INTELL ASSESS CHLD/ADOL 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Lida Castellon9781538127155 eBook Assessing intelligence in children and adolescents: a practical guide for evidence-based assessment $43.26

SW-662-MOL1 MIND BODY CONNECT:NEUR CLI PR 1/17/26 4/25/26 Jennifer Williams9780393712384 eBook The Polyvagal Theory in Therapy: Engaging the Rhythm of Regulation $42.00

PSY-324-1 INDUSTRIAL/ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Guillermo Wated9781119805311 eBook Industrial and Organizational Psychology: Research and Practice $40.73

ADL-739-DL ETHICAL ISSUES IN LEADERSHIP 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jean McAtavey9781000207934 eBook Behavioral Ethics in Practice $39.26

ADL-717-DL TEAM BLDG FOR LEADERS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jean McAtavey9781633691070 eBook Wisdom of Teams $38.76

SW-687-BOL1 Leadership, Advocacy and Policy Practice1/15/26 4/23/26 Oscar Gonzalez-Zamora9780190858827 eBook Handbook of Policy Practice $36.80

SW-687-MOL2 Leadership, Advocacy and Policy Practice1/15/26 4/23/26 Laurel Thompson9780190858827 eBook Handbook of Policy Practice $36.80

MAT-091-01 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-02 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-04 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-05 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-06 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-07 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-08 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-09 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-11 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-12 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-13 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-14 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-17 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-18 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-19 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-20 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-091-21 PREPARATORY MATH I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Barry University MAT 091 $35.61

MAT-095-01 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-02 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-03 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-05 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-06 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-07 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-08 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-09 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-11 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-12 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-13 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-14 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

MAT-095-15 PREPARATORY MATH III 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781936368563 eBook Intermediate Algebra $35.61

HSN-707-01 QUAN METH OF INQUIRY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Ferrona Beason9781433832185 eBook Publication Manual (OFFICIAL) 7th Edition of the American Psychological Association $33.65

NUR-737-P1 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781433832161 eBook Publication manual of the American Psychological Association $33.65

NUR-737-P2 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781433832161 eBook Publication manual of the American Psychological Association $33.65

NUR-737-P3 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 9781433832161 eBook Publication manual of the American Psychological Association $33.65



NUR-737-P4 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Dawn Welliver 9781433832161 eBook Publication manual of the American Psychological Association $33.65

NUR-737-P5 SCHOLARLY PROJECT I 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jennifer St Louis9781433832161 eBook Publication manual of the American Psychological Association $33.65

PUB-635-AP LEAD PUBLIC PURPOSE ORG 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Sandra Schrouder9781422168035 eBook Primal Leadership $31.00

PUB-635-OB LEAD PUBLIC PURPOSE ORG 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9781422168035 eBook Primal Leadership $31.00

THE-632-01 HISP/LAT MIN & PRAC THEO 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jorge Presmanes9781400839735 eBook Latino Catholicism $28.70

THE-632G-01 HISP/LAT MIN & PRAC THEO 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jorge Presmanes9781400839735 eBook Latino Catholicism $28.70

HON-110H-H1 HONORS FOUNDATIONS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Sarah Riva 9781000512977 eBook Research Methods $22.55

HIS-456-01 AFRICAN-AMER HIST RECONS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Sarah Riva 9781440684166 eBook Better Day Coming $19.92

SW-611-MOL1 ADV CLINICAL PRAC INDIV 1/17/26 4/25/26 Sambra Zaoui9781328662057 eBook Maybe you should talk to someone $19.92

SW-611-MOL2 Advanced Clinical Social Work Practice with Individuals1/17/26 4/25/26 Ranauk Tejani 9781328662057 eBook Maybe you should talk to someone $19.92

SW-611-MOL4 Advanced Clinical Social Work Practice with Individuals1/17/26 4/25/26 Dellanira Calvet9781328662057 eBook Maybe you should talk to someone $19.92

ADL-717-DL TEAM BLDG FOR LEADERS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jean McAtavey9781647825195 eBook HBR's 10 Must Reads for Executive Teams $19.78

BIO-425-01 HUM IMPACT ON GLOBAL CHNGS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Anita Zavodska9783031744549 eBook Global Warming and Mass Migration $18.51

ADL-717-DL TEAM BLDG FOR LEADERS 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jean McAtavey9780593652916 eBook Team $17.70

ADL-739-DL ETHICAL ISSUES IN LEADERSHIP 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Jean McAtavey9789371779906 eBook Leadership in the Age of AI $17.70

SW-569-BOL Intro Trauma and Resiliency 1/15/26 4/16/26 Carolyn Daniels9781101608302 eBook The body keeps the score: Brain, mind, and body in the healing of Trauma $15.49

SW-569-BOL1 INTRO TRAUMA AND RESILIENCY 1/15/26 4/16/26 Carolyn Daniels9780670785933 eBook The Body Keeps The Score $15.49

SW-569-BOL2 INTRO TRAUMA AND RESILIENCY 1/15/26 4/16/26 Gena Rowlands9780670785933 eBook The Body Keeps The Score $15.49

SOC-332-01 DRUGS AND SOCIETY 2026-12-01 2026-08-05 Fernando Perez9780547525662 eBook From Chocolate To Morphine $11.12

PUB-635-AP LEAD PUBLIC PURPOSE ORG 3/16/26 2026-02-05 Sandra Schrouder9780814431610 eBook Leading at The Edge $10.02

PUB-635-OB LEAD PUBLIC PURPOSE ORG 2026-12-01 2026-02-05 Carole Huberman9780814431610 eBook Leading at The Edge $10.02


